
800 PLANT I T 
Live plants. Anytime, anywhere.

800PLANTIT.com

WEST 2026
February 10 - February 12, 2026

San Diego Convention Center
San Diego, California

QUALITY AND SERVICE
RENTAL

ADD 

INCLUDING SALES TAX

TOTAL PLANTS AND FLOWERS 

% SALES TAX TOTAL 

COST EACH QUANTITY TOTAL

 Ivy

Pothos

Succulents

Bromeliads

Kalanchoe

Boston Fern

Mums-White

3' Green Plant

4' Green Plant

5' Green Plant

6' Green Plant

8' Green Plant

Mums-Yellow

Potted Orchid

Mums-Lavender

Azaleas (seasonal)

Custom Succulent Arrangement

Cut Flower Arrangement (tabletop,
coffee table)

Bubble Bowl (for business cards only)

Cut Flower Arrangement (reception,
countertops, conference room)

BLOOMING PLANTS

FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

80.00

65.00

75.00

85.00

95.00

120.00

45.00

40.00

45.00

100.00

125-300

30.00

RENTAL POLICY
All plants and materials are rental basis only.
Items missing from booths are responsibility
of the exhibitor and may be subject to
additional charges.

PAYMENT POLICY
To complete your order, please visit:
https://800plantit.boomerecommerce.com
For all inquiries, please email Customer Service
at customerservice@800plantit.com

ALL PRICES INCLUDE:

CHOICE OF CONTAINERS

ALL GREEN PLANTS FORRENTAL ONLY

Installation
Servicing
Top Dressing

Decorative
Containers
Removal at End
of Show

WHITE BLACK

800PLANTIT.com
Live plants. Anytime, anywhere.

800.752.6848

7.75


