



SHORT TERM PLANT RENTAL

800 PLANT IT
Live plants. Anytime, anywhere.
800PLANTIT.com

WEST 2026
February 10 - February 12, 2026
San Diego Convention Center
San Diego, California

QUALITY AND SERVICE RENTAL	COST EACH	QUANTITY	TOTAL
3' Green Plant	65.00		
4' Green Plant	75.00		
5' Green Plant	85.00		
6' Green Plant	95.00		
8' Green Plant	120.00		
Boston Fern	45.00		
Ivy	40.00		
Pothos	45.00		

BLOOMING PLANTS	COST EACH	QUANTITY	TOTAL
Mums-Yellow	35.00		
Mums-White	35.00		
Mums-Lavender	35.00		
Potted Orchid	35.00		
Bromeliads	40.00		
Azaleas (seasonal)	40.00		
Kalanchoe	40.00		
Succulents	40.00		

FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS	COST EACH	QUANTITY	TOTAL
Cut Flower Arrangement (tabletop, coffee table)	80.00		
Cut Flower Arrangement (reception, countertops, conference room)	100.00		
Custom Succulent Arrangement	125-300		
Bubble Bowl (for business cards only)	30.00		

TOTAL PLANTS AND FLOWERS _____
ADD 7.75% SALES TAX TOTAL _____
INCLUDING SALES TAX _____

RENTAL POLICY

All plants and materials are rental basis only. Items missing from booths are responsibility of the exhibitor and may be subject to additional charges.

ALL PRICES INCLUDE:

- Installation
- Servicing
- Top Dressing
- Decorative Containers
- Removal at End of Show

ALL GREEN PLANTS FOR RENTAL ONLY

CHOICE OF CONTAINERS

WHITE BLACK

PAYMENT POLICY

To complete your order, please visit:
<https://800plantit.boomerecommerce.com>
For all inquiries, please email Customer Service at customerservice@800plantit.com



800 PLANT IT
800PLANTIT.com
Live plants. Anytime, anywhere.
800.752.6848